Page 1 of 3

Assam Science and Technology University
Guwahati
Result of End-term Examination held in May-June, 2021 (Regular)

College/Institute : Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences Course : B.Pharm

Branch . Pharmacy Semester : IV

Total Appeared : 59 Passed: 53 Pass %: 89.83 Withheld : 3 Candidates with failed subject(s): 3

The following candidate(s) has/have cleared all the subjects :

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number Percentage/ Result
SGPA/TGPA/GPA
1 AIBANRISUK WANNIANG 192210011001 8.29 Pass
2 ALKA GUPTA 192210011002 10.00 Pass
3 ALOK JYOTI BARUAH 192210011003 7.21 Pass
4 AMRITA MAHAJAN 192210011005 10.00 Pass
5 ANUAR HUSSAIN 192210011006 7.29 Pass
6 ARIF MAHAMMAD EQBAL 192210011007 7.14 Pass
7 ARIF MD SALIM SIDDIQUE 192210011008 7.36 Pass
8 ARIFUDDIN AHMED 192210011009 7.07 Pass
9 ARNAB DEKA 192210011010 8.14 Pass
10 BARNAM SARMA 192210011012 7.43 Pass
11 BHARGAB CHANDRA NATH 192210011013 7.43 Pass
12 BHARGAV BORDOLOI 192210011014 8.00 Pass
13 BIDYUT BIKASH BORDOLOI 192210011015 8.64 Pass
14 DAVID LALREMRUATA 192210011017 8.93 Pass
15 DHRITIMAN DEKA 192210011018 7.57 Pass
16 DIGOLY CHAKMA 192210011019 8.50 Pass
17 DIJU BORUAH 192210011020 7.50 Pass
18 DIYA ZAMAN SHAH 192210011021 9.86 Pass
19 EFFULGENCE P.A. SANGMA 192210011022 8.14 Pass
20 GEETARTHA SAIKIA 192210011023 9.36 Pass
21 HIRAK JYOTI BORA 192210011024 8.29 Pass
22 HRITHIK ALAMYAN 192210011025 6.71 Pass
23 IRSHAD ALAM 192210011026 7.71 Pass
24 JAYDEEP KUMAR 192210011027 7.93 Pass

Date: 04.12.2021

(Dr. Indranil Chanda)
Controller of Examinations (I/C)

Assam Science and Technology University

Guwabhati



Assam Science and Technology University

Guwahati

Result of End-term Examination held in May-June, 2021 (Regular)

Page 2 of 3

Date :

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

JEMIMA RASMUT

JESSAI DARNEI

JINTU SHARMA

KHAYRUL ALAM CHOUDHURY

LAMKUPAR LYNGDOH NONGBRI

MADHUSMITA GOGOI

MAGNIFY DKHAR

MANDAME KI BAREH

MRITYUNJOY RAJBONGSHI

NAYAN TALUKDAR

NIHAR RANJAN BORA

PIYUSH KUMAR KRISHNATREYA

PRERONA KONWAR

RAJDEEP BARUAH

REKIBUL HASSAN

RIDIP NATH

RIKI KALITA

ROHIT SAHA

ROYAL MASSUM RAJA

SALIM AKTAR KHAN

SATIRTHA KALITA

SHIKHA MAHATO

SUBRATA DEBNATH

SUMAN BASAK

SUMAN MEDHI

SWARNAB SAHA

TARH GUNGHA

THSAROLA Y SANGTAM

TOLI DIRCHI

192210011028

192210011029

192210011030

192210011031

192210011032

192210011033

192210011034

192210011035

192210011036

192210011037

192210011039

192210011040

192210011041

192210011042

192210011043

192210011045

192210011046

192210011047

192210011048

192210011049

192210011050

192210011053

192210011054

192210011055

192210011056

192210011057

192210011058

192210011059

192210011060

8.07

7.64

6.86

8.21

7.36

9.93

8.14

7.43

6.43

7.57

7.14

6.79

7.36

7.64

7.71

8.36

7.71

8.07

8.79

7.50

7.93

8.29

8.00

8.93

8.36

8.07

8.14

7.86

8.21

The following candidate(s) has/have failed in the subject(s) shown against their Roll Numbers :

04.12.2021

(Dr. Indranil Chanda)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations (I/C)
Assam Science and Technology University

Guwabhati



s s e et ety

£ Page 3 of 3
Y

Canp mcnﬁ‘)"&

Assam Science and Technology University
Guwahati
Result of End-term Examination held in May-June, 2021 (Regular)

155

SL No. Name of Candidate Roll Number Percentage/ Backlog(s)
SGPA
ITGPA/GPA
1 CHINMOY KAUSHIK 192210011016 5.43 BP401T
2 REZAUL HOQUE 192210011044 4.93 BP403T, BP407P
PRAMANIK
3 SAURAYV JYOTI SARMAH 192210011051 5.36 BP401T

Withheld for official reason(s) :

202250011001, 202250011002, 202250011003

Failed in aggregate:

Important : Efforts are being made to ensure accuracy in the results. Discrepancy, if any, detected at a later stage, shall be rectified as per University rules.

Note : Student can apply for Re-evaluation ( As per programme regulation ) of the Answer-scripts, maximum three subjects in a semester, within 15 days
after declaration of result. No application after 15 days will be accepted.

Note: The provision for Re-evaluation has been cancelled for Online end semester examinations vide ref. no. ASTU/Re-evaluation/2018/421 dated
30.06.2021

Note : Results of intermediate even semester examinations (Regular, 2021) have been processed as per the UGC guidelines and University Academic
notification No: ASTU/MISC/AR/2018/427/1906 Dated 19-07-2021 and ASTU/MISC/AR/2018/427/2419 Dated 03-09-2021 due to Covid-19 pandemic.

Date: 04.12.2021 (Dr. Indranil Chanda)
Controller of Examinations (I/C)
Assam Science and Technology University
Guwahati



