

Assam Science and Technology University

Guwahati

Result of End-term Examination held in May-June, 2021 (Regular)

College/Institute :	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sci	iences Cours	se : B. Pharm
Branch :	Pharmacy	Seme	ster : IV
Total Appeared :	59 Passed : 53 Pas	ss % : 89.83 Withheld : 3	Candidates with failed subject(s): 3

The following candidate(s) has/have cleared all the subjects :

SL	Name of Candidate	Roll Number	Percentage/ SGPA/TGPA/GPA	Result
1	AIBANRISUK WANNIANG	192210011001	8.29	Pass
2	ALKA GUPTA	192210011002	10.00	Pass
3	ALOK JYOTI BARUAH	192210011003	7.21	Pass
4	AMRITA MAHAJAN	192210011005	10.00	Pass
5	ANUAR HUSSAIN	192210011006	7.29	Pass
6	ARIF MAHAMMAD EQBAL	192210011007	7.14	Pass
7	ARIF MD SALIM SIDDIQUE	192210011008	7.36	Pass
8	ARIFUDDIN AHMED	192210011009	7.07	Pass
9	ARNAB DEKA	192210011010 8.14		Pass
10	BARNAM SARMA	192210011012 7.43		Pass
11	BHARGAB CHANDRA NATH	192210011013	7.43	Pass
12	BHARGAV BORDOLOI	192210011014 8.00		Pass
13	BIDYUT BIKASH BORDOLOI	192210011015	8.64	Pass
14	DAVID LALREMRUATA	192210011017	8.93	Pass
15	DHRITIMAN DEKA	192210011018	7.57	Pass
16	DIGOLY CHAKMA	192210011019	8.50	Pass
17	DIJU BORUAH	192210011020	7.50	Pass
18	DIYA ZAMAN SHAH	192210011021	9.86	Pass
19	EFFULGENCE P.A. SANGMA	192210011022	8.14	Pass
20	GEETARTHA SAIKIA	192210011023	9.36	Pass
21	HIRAK JYOTI BORA	192210011024	8.29	Pass
22	HRITHIK ALAMYAN	192210011025	6.71	Pass
23	IRSHAD ALAM	192210011026	7.71	Pass
24	JAYDEEP KUMAR	192210011027	7.93	Pass

(Dr. Indranil Chanda) Controller of Examinations (I/C) Assam Science and Technology University Guwahati



Assam Science and Technology University Guwahati Result of End-term Examination held in May-June, 2021 (Regular)

25	JEMIMA RASMUT 192210011028		8.07	Pass
26	JESSAI DARNEI	192210011029	7.64	Pass
27	JINTU SHARMA	192210011030	6.86	Pass
28	KHAYRUL ALAM CHOUDHURY	192210011031	8.21	Pass
29	LAMKUPAR LYNGDOH NONGBRI	192210011032	7.36	Pass
30	MADHUSMITA GOGOI	192210011033	9.93	Pass
31	MAGNIFY DKHAR	192210011034	8.14	Pass
32	MANDAME KI BAREH	192210011035	7.43	Pass
33	MRITYUNJOY RAJBONGSHI	192210011036	6.43	Pass
34	NAYAN TALUKDAR	192210011037	7.57	Pass
35	NIHAR RANJAN BORA	192210011039	7.14	Pass
36	PIYUSH KUMAR KRISHNATREYA	192210011040	6.79	Pass
37	PRERONA KONWAR	192210011041	7.36	Pass
38	RAJDEEP BARUAH	192210011042	7.64	Pass
39	REKIBUL HASSAN	192210011043	7.71	Pass
40	RIDIP NATH	192210011045	8.36	Pass
41	RIKI KALITA	192210011046	7.71	Pass
42	ROHIT SAHA	192210011047	8.07	Pass
43	ROYAL MASSUM RAJA	192210011048	8.79	Pass
44	SALIM AKTAR KHAN	192210011049	7.50	Pass
45	SATIRTHA KALITA	192210011050	7.93	Pass
46	SHIKHA MAHATO	192210011053	8.29	Pass
47	SUBRATA DEBNATH	192210011054	8.00	Pass
48	SUMAN BASAK	192210011055	8.93	Pass
49	SUMAN MEDHI	192210011056	8.36	Pass
50	SWARNAB SAHA	192210011057	8.07	Pass
51	TARH GUNGHA	192210011058	8.14	Pass
52	THSAROLA Y SANGTAM	192210011059	7.86	Pass
53	TOLI DIRCHI	192210011060	8.21	Pass

The following candidate(s) has/have failed in the subject(s) shown against their Roll Numbers :

(Dr. Indranil Chanda) Controller of Examinations (I/C) Assam Science and Technology University Guwahati



Assam Science and Technology University

Guwahati

Result of End-term Examination held in May-June, 2021 (Regular)

SL No.	Name of Candidate	Roll Number	Percentage/ SGPA /TGPA/GPA	Backlog(s)
1	CHINMOY KAUSHIK	192210011016	5.43	BP401T
2	REZAUL HOQUE PRAMANIK	192210011044	4.93	BP403T, BP407P
3	SAURAV JYOTI SARMAH	192210011051	5.36	BP401T

Withheld for official reason(s) :

202250011001, 202250011002, 202250011003

Failed in aggregate:

Important : Efforts are being made to ensure accuracy in the results. Discrepancy, if any, detected at a later stage, shall be rectified as per University rules.

Note : Student can apply for Re-evaluation (As per programme regulation) of the Answer-scripts, maximum three subjects in a semester, within 15 days after declaration of result. No application after 15 days will be accepted.

Note: The provision for Re-evaluation has been cancelled for Online end semester examinations vide ref. no. ASTU/Re-evaluation/2018/421 dated 30.06.2021

Note : Results of intermediate even semester examinations (Regular, 2021) have been processed as per the UGC guidelines and University Academic notification No: ASTU/MISC/AR/2018/427/1906 Dated 19-07-2021 and ASTU/MISC/AR/2018/427/2419 Dated 03-09-2021 due to Covid-19 pandemic.

(Dr. Indranil Chanda) Controller of Examinations (I/C) Assam Science and Technology University Guwahati